
Piano finanziario dell’Agenda Urbana di PALERMO/BAGHERIA relativo al FESR 

 

 

 

10% del budget ancora da assegnare  € 9.417.891,66 

Totale dotazione  € 94.178.906,00    

 

 

Obiettivo 
Tematico 

Obiettivo 
specifico 

Dotazione per 
Obiettivo 
specifico 

Azione 
Dotazione 

finanziaria per 
azione 

Dotazione finanziaria 
per Obiettivo Tematico 

2 2.2 € 5.147.514 
2.2.1 € 2.430.000,00 

€ 5.147.514,00 
2.2.3 € 2.717.514,00 

3 3.3 € 8.064.180,00 
3.3.2 € 4.032.090,00 € 8.064.180,00 
3.3.4 € 4.032.090,00 

4 

4.1 € 44.416.161,64 
4.1.1 € 26.766.161,64 

€ 64.996.450,74 4.1.3 € 17.650.000,00 

4.6 € 20.580.289,10 
4.6.1 € 2.850.000,00 

4.6.2 € 17.730.289,10 

6 6.8 
€ 2.531.514,95 

 
6.8.3 

€ 2.531.514,95 
 

 
€ 2.531.514,95 

 

9 
9.3 

€ 702.373,95 
 

9.3.1 
€ 702.373,95 

 € 4.021.354,65 

9.4 
€ 3.318.980,70 

 
9.4.1 

€ 3.318.980,70 
 

TOTALE 90% 
€ 84.761.014,34 


